PARKANO 30.08.2020
Pk 25 tikkaa Jérj. Yla-Satakunnan Tikka
péivitetty 31.8.2020 klo 17.40

M

1. Nokelainen Eino AST 40 39 39 41 42 201
2. Leskinen Veikko  VaaTi 33 38 45 39 38 193
3
4
5

Kokko Pekka KjT 42 32 41 38 40 193
Makinen Mauno VaaTi 39 44 36 32 38 189
Fischer Jussi ATi 4 30 32 37 35 178

MA

1. Makinen Mikko JaTi 40 33 33 44 46 196

2. Holma Raimo ATi 38 33 37 40 30 178

MB

1. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 37 42 33 36 42 190

2. Uitto Jukka KjT 40 38 33 40 26 177

3. Lehtiniemi Aimo  MieTi 31 38 34 39 34 176

MC

1. Heinola Esko JaTi 29 45 37 38 31 180

2. Vilimaki Markku  KjT 32 28 33 44 41 178

3. Keskinen Juhani ITK 32 31 38 43 34 178

4. Lahtinen Kari Y-ST 37 33 35 27 40 172

5.  Noukkala Mika AST 27 37 29 38 35 166

6. Kallio Lauri AST 38 32 27 34 28 159

7. Jarventausta Jari Y-ST 26 21 37 33 30 147

8. Siirila Seppo ATi 29 14 26 25 23 117

9. Makynen Onni JaTi 27 27 20 24 15 113

10. Koskela Taisto ITK 16 17 22 28 28 111

NA

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 43 45 38 43 42 211

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 35 43 39 42 38 197

3. Mattila Merja KjT 35 37 35 37 41 185

NB

1. Hakoméki Laila AST 30 31 35 33 33 162 9x8
Riutta Helena AST 35 27 35 35 30 162 3x8

NC

1. Makiviita Juulia JaTi 38 32 32 33 44 179

2. Lamminmaki Kirsti AST 31 25 30 35 32 153

3. Holma Anne ATi 21 18 35 28 35 137

4. Hietanen Hely AST 26 32 33 23 19 133

5. Kaihlaméaki Mailis JaTi 26 28 28 17 30 129 4x8

6. Siirila Raili ATi 29 24 26 26 24 129 1x8

NuB

1. Hartonen Aarre AST 30 34 32 33 29 158
2. Hedman Jemina AST 12 5 20 27 30 94



PARKANO 30.08.2020

Pm 50 tikkaa

Miehet
Leskinen Veikko
Fischer Jussi
Kokko Pekka
Makinen Mauno
Nokelainen Eino
Keskinen Juhani
Varsaluoma Tommi
Holma Raimo
Lahtinen Kari

. Uitto Jukka

. Maékinen Mikko

. Valimaki Markku

. Noukkala Mika

. Jarventausta Jari

. Heinola Esko

. Kallio Lauri

. Lehtiniemi Aimo

. Maékynen Onni

. Koskela Taisto

. Siirila Seppo

©OoNOORALWDNE

P =
= O

Nl T
O ©OWOWNOOUA~WN

Naiset
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Mattila Merja
Riutta Helena
Hakomaéki Laila
Lamminmaéki Kirsti
Holma Anne
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Maékiviita Juulia

. Siirila Raili

11. Hietanen Hely
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Nuoret
1. Hartonen Aarre
2. Hedman Jemina

Jérj. Y-ST/ E-P:n piiri ry.
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PARKANO 30.8.2020
Jérj. Y-ST/ E-P:n piiri

pm 250 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Kokko Pekka

2. Leskinen Veikko
3. Nokelainen Eino
4. Fischer Jussi

5. Mékinen Mauno
6. Makinen Mikko
7. Holma Raimo

8. Lahtinen Kari

9. Keskinen Juhani
10. Heinola Esko
11. Varsaluoma Tommi
12. Uitto Jukka

13. Noukkala Mika
14. Jérventausta Jari
15. Kallio Lauri

16. Koskela Taisto
Naiset

1. Savioja Tuula

2. Tuomisto Seija
3. Mattila Merja

4. Hakoméki Laila
5. Riutta Helena

6. Holma Anne

7. Lamminmaéki Kirsti
8. Makiviita Juulia
9. Kaihlamaki Mailis
10. Hietanen Hely
Nuoret

1. Hartonen Aarre
2. Hedman Jemina

KiT
VaaTi
AST
ATi
VaaTi
JaTi
ATi
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204
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193
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173
174
172
169
181
188
182
170
170
153
166
152

81

64

192
206
191
196
185
171
192
179
172
195
168
159
154
160
141
154
170
150
143
149

178
169
103
124

Kiitokset kaikille kilpailijoille, toimitsijoille seké lasn&olijoille!

1026
1024
1014
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960
1005
979
963
972
968
948
923
940
908
920
915
887
933
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919
880
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872
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1036
1003
987
905
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2026
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1942

1940

1871

1848

1835

1820

1796

1784

1763

1763

1678

1659

759

2063

1990

1811

1805

1787

1636

1579

1547

1518

1400

1713

1146

44

43



